DOWDING & PLUMMER Ltd. )

CALTHORPE HOUSE, STOCKFIELD ROAD,
BIRMINGHAM B27 6AP — ENGLAND
TEL: 0121-706-5771 FAX: 0121-708—-1052

PART No. QTY. DESCRIPTION

TEM
1 €1551 MAIN TANK 3§L
z G1606 HANOLE
3 e1607 HANDLE FOANGRIP
4 A1879/PLTD WHEEL AXLE PLATED
-] c15a7 #®178mm REINFARCED WHEEL
6 SHI3AD5/A 12mm STARLCOCK CAP
7 C1%81 WHEEL AXLE LOCATION FLATE
2] MEX1EPP M8 x 16 POZIPAN SCREW
B WEWSH ME SHAKEPROCF WASHER
10 12w M1Z PLAIN WASHER
11 SBI3466 WAVEY WASHER — PLW4
12 SHIB4D #50 TWIN RUBEER WHEEL GASTUR
13 SBIBISS #22 TUBE END PLUG
14 5BI6442 940 JUBILEE HOSE CLF
14 C1EON TUB INTAKE RADIUS
16 SHISA1S 4.B x 370 CABLE TE
17 DO143B FLAT LAY DUMF HOSE
18 ¢1635 DUMP HOSE CAP ASSY

20 AYHZD31 WVN3B HOSE ASSY
pal M4X12PP
SHIB3Rd
5BI6433
©1692
SHI8441
M4X205P
SBIB473
MEX4DPPH
MeWR
MBNUT
C1683
naww
M10X35BH
c1611
M10X3aW
SHIB4D1
C1584

M4 x 12 POSI PAN HEAD SCREW
GASTOR STUD

SADDLE WASHER

INLET DEFLECTOR PLATE

#5 x 25 EXPANSKN RIVET

M4 x 20 SPAX

M8 HANDLE ADJUSTMENT KNDB
MB x 40 POZIPAN SCREW HLADK
MB PLAIN WASHER BLACK

MB NYLOC NJT

SQUEEQEE FOOTPEDAL ASSEMBLY
M4 PLAIN WASHER

M1D x 35 HEX HEAO SCREW
FAOTPEDAL SPACER BUSH

M10 x 3 0/D WASHER

240 TWIN PLASTIC WHEEL CASTOR
CASTOR WHEEL THREADED PIN

P]
1
2
1
2
2
z
4
4
2
2
z
2
1
1
1
1
1

19 AYN1Da2 1 SQUEEGEE ASSEMBLY
1
1
2
2
1
2
4
2
2
2
2
1
5
1
1
2
1
1
2
1
1

BEEUSHE NN YHBENERRER

C1364 MB x 4 SPACER
SBIG4-23 CONPRESSION SPRING
SHIB3pG M8 HAND KNOB

WHEN ORDERING PLEASE QUOTE PART No. AND PART DESCRIFTION

V=WV35N 338L TANK ASSY WITH SQUEEGEE
\_M.TONKS 29/01/03 08:44  PL158-8 Y




